Handlers running multiple dogs will be separated in Agility Gate.

RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial
TRIAL:

5-Fri
RING NUMBER:

1

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Mark Rudd
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39

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24232
24235
24236
24240
24243
24244
24245
24246

Cooper
Hiccup
Eddie
Yukon
Misty
MacKenzie
Switch
Turbo

24C249 Mr.B

24238
24280
20180
20181
20183
20184
20186
20188
20191
20194
20200
20201
20202
20204
20207
20208
20210
20213
20214
20215
20218
20221
20222
20223
20226
20228
20229
20231
20179
20209

3/28/2024

Reid
Karli
Sidekick
Jack
Motley
Cedar
Andiamo
Brodie
Navi
Reka
Remi
Sharkey
Tonic
Jordan
Suzie Q
Pepper
Sequel
Tori
Race

JJ

Twist
Bogie
Ripple
Boss
Kacy
Sophie
Neo
Blade
Zane

Force

Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

Belgian Tervuren

German Shorthaired Poin

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

German Shorthaired Poin

Border Collie
Keeshond

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

EXC

Helen Baloun
Scott Allen

Anne White
Annette Narel
Helen Baloun
Scott Allen
Kimberly Trzcinski
James Narel
Carol Ely

James Narel
Kimberly Trzcinski
Tim Vojtech
Shirley Kilpatrick
JoAnne Troesch
Karen Claypool
Douglas Freymann
Ellen Mack

Karen Moore
Barb Rypstra
Barb Glore

Mary Lage

Mark Rusley
Diane Bader
Heidi Warren
Carrie Kelly

Kathi Fedler
Dave Parison
Terry Ryan
Donna Hartwig
Dana Nelson
Annette Narel
Kathi Fedler
Darlene Langhoff
Kevin Grudem
Christopher Jarman
Carol Nightingale
Pamela Delaney
Pamela Delaney

Jacqueline Svab

(may not reflect recent move ups)

40 20 20272 Rune American Staffordshire T Joscelyn Uzlik
41 20 20273 Extra Border Collie James Bahr
42 20 20274 Draiocht All American Dog Mary Cheney
43 20 20276 Elie Golden Retriever Carolyn Hesse
44 20 20105 River German Shepherd Dog  Dave Booth
45 20 20104 BRUIN Golden Retriever Katherine Rudolph
Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Mark Rudd
46 16 16144 Buttercup All American Dog Julia Feczko
47 16 16149 Reba Miniature American Shep Susan Collins
48 16 16150 Rookie Bedlington Terrier Paula Von Gerichten
49 16 16152 Dug Standard Schnauzer Judy Shonborn
50 16 16155 Phoebe Keeshond Emily Taggart
51 16 16157 Luci American Staffordshire T Sylvia Krpan
52 16 16158 Jazze Keeshond Shirley Kilpatrick
53 16 16160 Hush Australian Shepherd Loretta Zich
54 16 16165 Abbee Miniature American Shep Shirley Kilpatrick
55 16 16166 Keely Portuguese Water Dog ~ Susan Becker
56 16 16167 Wrynn English Springer Spaniel Tammy Sieburg
57 16 16168 Katie Keeshond Aimee Schilling
58 16 16169 Tonic English Cocker Spaniel ~ Andrea Reese
59 16 16171 Pika English Springer Spaniel Cindy McElligott
60 16 16172 Guster Miniature Schnauzer Grace Huffman
61 16 16175 Shilo Bedlington Terrier Paula Von Gerichten
62 16 16177 "D" Keeshond Shirley Kilpatrick
63 16 16267 Lucy English Springer Spaniel Rich Andrews
64 16 16080 AnnieOakley Border Collie Carol Ely
65 16 16081 Quinn Golden Retriever Betty Smith
66 16 16082 Helix Border Collie Darlene Langhoff
67 16 16083 Simon Bearded Collie Nancy Kois
68 16 16084 Shelby Siberian Husky Theresa Przybylski
69 16 16085 Decoy Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
70 16 16086 Page Labrador Retriever Andrea Reese
71 16 16090 Derby All American Dog Sherri Kuhn
72 16 16091 Essie Border Collie Patricia Szkwarko
73 16 16092 Haven Australian Shepherd Colby Lehew
74 16 16094 Bismarck Labrador Retriever Susan Clingenpeel
75 16 16095 Tully All American Dog Rose Slowikowski
76 16 16096 Chime Border Collie Karen Moore
77 16 16097 Scout All American Dog Jan Booth
78 16 16098 Winston Golden Retriever Betty Smith
79 16 16100 Peyote All American Dog Mary Cheney
80 16 16102 Maggie Labrador Retriever Anne White
81 16 16252 Fritz Australian Shepherd Susie Gistenson
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82 16 16255 Derby

Class: JWW Division:

Border Collie

Judge: Mark Rudd

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04

12122
12123
12124
12127
12130
12132
12133
12134
12136
12137
12140
12141
12071
12072
12073
12074
12076
12251
08107
08109
08111
08112
08114
08115
08116
08117
08118
08120
08258
08062
08063
08064
08068
08069
08070
04060
04061

Mr. Tibbs
Ditto
Molly
MacDuff
Brio

Nuri

lce
Haley
McCubbie
Ivy

Tyler
Katey
Java
Canon
Trace
Perk
Grady
Fiction
Spangle
Cayenne
Spice
Ziggy
Fonzie
Windy
Saga
Digby
Gigolo
Mint

Ro
Snickers
Dillon
Halo
Fidget
Lola
Aleena
Barney

Gretzky

Boston Terrier

Toy Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cairn Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Cairn Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Russell Terrier

Dachshund (Longhaired)

Russell Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Toy Fox Terrier
Chinese Crested
Swedish Vallhund
Scottish Terrier
Toy Fox Terrier
Dachshund
Havanese

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog
French Bulldog
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

All American Dog

EXC

Lisa Lynch

Sally Hooker
Mary Doyle
Colleen Sands
Scott Persky
Faye Roche
Jenna O'Connor
Lori Farkas

Dan Gebhardt
Scott Persky
Kristi Connelly
Irene Meyer
Colleen Sands
Cindy McElligott
Terry Santelli
Linda Parrilli
Tim Vojtech
Debbie Zoller
Caitlin Bosco
Shell Lewis
Maxine Brinker
Donna Angeleri
Marissa Recker
Dr. Mary Doyle
Linda Raphael
Madison Leroy
Jeanine Angeli
Mary Doyle
Maxine Brinker
Susan Sanders
Irene Meyer
Debbie Zoller
Melissa Horlock
Melissa Horlock
Ellen Mack
Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
Kim DeBenedictis

Maria Sutjiamin

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Mark Rudd
120 24 24031 Zuider
121 24 24032 Polly

122 20 20016 Voltage

3/28/2024

Flat-coated Retriever
Weimaraner

Border Collie

OPN

Judith Gemperline
Sally Bushwaller

Jacqueline Svab

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Class:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
12

20018 Lainie
20019 Shaw
20020 Fig
20021 Chase
20022
20028
20030
16264 Kudos
16265 Zelle
16004 Dio
16005 Eva
16007 Earl
16101
12012 Kiki

Rona
Peace

Reaper

Arya

JWW Division:

English Setter

German Shepherd Dog

All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Border Collie
All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Terrier

Judge: Mark Rudd

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Class: T2B Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
12
12

20027
20044
20046
20048
20009
20040
16055 Ella
16035 Raj
16037
12041
12054

Bank
Avanti
JAWZ
Murphy
Liberty

Calvin

Tucker
Harry

Archer

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Poodle (Standard)
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog

All American Dog

Judge: Mark Rudd

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24244 MacKenzie
24245  Switch
24C249 Mr.B
20105
20106
20019
20021
20027
20028
20044
20046
20048
20179
20180
20181
20183

River
Bentley
Shaw
Chase
Bank
Peace
Avanti
JAWZ
Murphy
Zane
Sidekick
Jack
Motley
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Belgian Tervuren

German Shorthaired Poin

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog

Golden Retriever

German Shepherd Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Keeshond

All American Dog

NOV

T2B

Kathy Osmus

Pamela Juliano-Marek
Ashley Olszewski
Tammy O'Sullivan
Dawn Parison

Pamela Juliano-Marek
Patty Walker

Grace Huffman
Loretta Zich

Loretta Zich

Richard Danciu
Tammy O'Sullivan
James Bahr

Mary Lage

Patricia Szkwarko
Douglas Freymann
Loretta Zich
Rebekah Reynolds
Donna Angeleri
Lynne Renaud
Megan Behrent
April Rather

Bill Von Drasek
Patty Walker

Danielle Rodriguez

Scott Allen

Kimberly Trzcinski
Carol Ely

Dave Booth

Barbara Jones
Pamela Juliano-Marek
Tammy O'Sullivan
Patricia Szkwarko
Pamela Juliano-Marek
Douglas Freymann
Loretta Zich

Rebekah Reynolds
Pamela Delaney

Tim Vojtech

Shirley Kilpatrick

JoAnne Troesch
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08

20184
20188
20191
20204
20207
20209
20210
20214
20218
20229
20231
20272
20273
20276
16004
16005
16007
16037
16083
16084
16086
16090
16091
16092
16095
16098
16153
16144
16152
16155
16169
16171
16172
16264
16265
12073
12122
12124
12127
12134
08064
08069
08258

Cedar
Brodie
Navi
Jordan
Suzie Q
Force
Sequel
Race
Twist
Neo
Blade
Rune
Extra
Ellie
Dio

Eva
Earl
Tucker
Simon
Shelby
Page
Derby
Essie
Haven
Tully
Winston
Chase
Buttercup
Dug
Phoebe
Tonic
Pika
Guster
Kudos
Zelle
Trace
Mr. Tibbs
Molly
MacDuff
Haley
Halo
Lola

Ro

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
American Staffordshire T
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Karen Claypool
Ellen Mack
Karen Moore
Diane Bader
Heidi Warren
Jacqueline Svab
Kathi Fedler
Terry Ryan
Dana Nelson
Carol Nightingale
Pamela Delaney
Joscelyn Uzlik
James Bahr

Carolyn Hesse

Miniature American Shep Loretta Zich

Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Siberian Husky
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Keeshond

English Cocker Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cairn Terrier

All American Dog
French Bulldog
Poodle (Miniature)

Havanese

EXC

Judge: Mark Rudd
207 24 24232 Cooper

3/28/2024

Doberman Pinscher

Richard Danciu
Tammy O'Sullivan
Bill Von Drasek
Nancy Kois
Theresa Przybylski
Andrea Reese
Sherri Kuhn
Patricia Szkwarko
Colby Lehew
Rose Slowikowski
Betty Smith
Loretta Zich

Julia Feczko
Judy Shonborn
Emily Taggart
Andrea Reese
Cindy McElligott
Grace Huffman
Grace Huffman
Loretta Zich

Linda Parrilli
Sally Hooker
Colleen Sands
Scott Persky

Dan Gebhardt
Melissa Horlock
Ellen Mack

Susan Sanders

Helen Baloun

208 24 24235 Hiccup Belgian Sheepdog Scott Allen
209 24 24236 Eddie Labrador Retriever Anne White
210 24 24238 Reid Golden Retriever James Narel
211 24 24240 Yukon Flat-coated Retriever Annette Narel
212 24 24243 Misty Doberman Pinscher Helen Baloun
213 24 24244 MacKenzie  Belgian Tervuren Scott Allen
214 24 24245 Switch German Shorthaired Poin Kimberly Trzcinski
215 24 24246 Turbo Golden Retriever James Narel
216 24 24C249 Mr.B Border Collie Carol Ely
217 24 24280 Karli German Shorthaired Poin Kimberly Trzcinski
218 20 20179 Zane Border Collie Pamela Delaney
219 20 20180 Sidekick Border Collie Tim Vojtech
220 20 20181 Jack Keeshond Shirley Kilpatrick
221 20 20183 Motley All American Dog JoAnne Troesch
222 20 20184 Cedar Golden Retriever Karen Claypool
223 20 20186 Andiamo Australian Shepherd Douglas Freymann
224 20 20188 Brodie Border Collie Ellen Mack
225 20 20191 Navi Border Collie Karen Moore
226 20 20194 Reka Vizsla Barb Rypstra
227 20 20200 Remi Golden Retriever Barb Glore
228 20 20201 Sharkey Border Collie Mary Lage
229 20 20202 Tonic Golden Retriever Mark Rusley
230 20 20204 Jordan Labrador Retriever Diane Bader
231 20 20207 SuzieQ Golden Retriever Heidi Warren
232 20 20208 Pepper All American Dog Carrie Kelly
233 20 20209 Force Border Collie Jacqueline Svab
234 20 20210 Sequel Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
235 20 20213 Tori Golden Retriever Dave Parison
236 20 20214 Race Border Collie Terry Ryan
237 20 20215 W Golden Retriever Donna Hartwig
238 20 20218 Twist Golden Retriever Dana Nelson
239 20 20221 Bogie Border Collie Annette Narel
240 20 20222 Ripple Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
241 20 20223 Boss Border Collie Darlene Langhoff
242 20 20226 Kacy Golden Retriever Kevin Grudem
243 20 20229 Neo Border Collie Carol Nightingale
244 20 20231 Blade Border Collie Pamela Delaney
245 20 20228 Sophie Golden Retriever Christopher Jarman
246 20 20272 Rune American Staffordshire T Joscelyn Uzlik
247 20 20273 Extra Border Collie James Bahr
248 20 20276 Ellie Golden Retriever Carolyn Hesse
249 20 20104 BRUIN Golden Retriever Katherine Rudolph
250 20 20105 River German Shepherd Dog  Dave Booth
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Mark Rudd
251 16 16144 Buttercup All American Dog Julia Feczko
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252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16149
16150
16152
16155
16157
16158
16160
16165
16166
16167
16168
16169
16171
16175
16177
16172
16264
16080
16081
16082
16083
16085
16090
16091
16092
16094
16095
16096
16097
16098
16100
16101
16102
16252

Reba
Rookie
Dug
Phoebe
Luci
Jazze
Hush
Abbee
Keely
Wrynn
Katie
Tonic
Pika
Shilo
o
Guster
Kudos
AnnieOakley
Quinn
Helix
Simon
Decoy
Derby
Essie
Haven
Bismarck
Tully
Chime
Scout
Winston
Peyote
Arya
Maggie
Fritz

Miniature American Shep
Bedlington Terrier
Standard Schnauzer
Keeshond

American Staffordshire T
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shep
Portuguese Water Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Keeshond

English Cocker Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Bedlington Terrier
Keeshond

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Bearded Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd
EXC

Judge: Mark Rudd

286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12122
12123
12124
12127
12130
12132
12133
12134
12136
12137

3/28/2024

Mr. Tibbs
Ditto
Molly
MacDuff
Brio

Nuri

Ice

Haley
McCubbie

Ivy

Boston Terrier

Toy Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cairn Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Cairn Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Susan Collins
Paula Von Gerichten
Judy Shonborn
Emily Taggart
Sylvia Krpan
Shirley Kilpatrick
Loretta Zich
Shirley Kilpatrick
Susan Becker
Tammy Sieburg
Aimee Schilling
Andrea Reese
Cindy McElligott
Paula Von Gerichten
Shirley Kilpatrick
Grace Huffman
Grace Huffman
Carol Ely

Betty Smith
Darlene Langhoff
Nancy Kois

Kathi Fedler
Sherri Kuhn
Patricia Szkwarko
Colby Lehew
Susan Clingenpeel
Rose Slowikowski
Karen Moore

Jan Booth

Betty Smith

Mary Cheney
James Bahr
Anne White

Susie Gistenson

Sally Hooker
Mary Doyle
Colleen Sands
Scott Persky
Faye Roche
Jenna O'Connor
Lori Farkas

Dan Gebhardt
Scott Persky
Kristi Connelly

296 12 12140 Tyler Shetland Sheepdog Irene Meyer
297 12 12141 Katey Shetland Sheepdog Colleen Sands
298 12 12071 Java Australian Shepherd Cindy McElligott
299 12 12072 Canon Keeshond Terry Santelli
300 12 12073 Trace Shetland Sheepdog Linda Parrilli
301 12 12074 Perk Border Collie Tim Vojtech
302 12 12076 Grady Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Zoller
303 08 08107 Spangle Russell Terrier Shell Lewis
304 08 08109 Cayenne Dachshund (Longhaired) Maxine Brinker
305 08 08111 Spice Russell Terrier Donna Angeleri
306 08 08112 Ziggy Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Marissa Recker
307 08 08115 Windy Chinese Crested Linda Raphael
308 08 08116 Saga Swedish Vallhund Madison Leroy
309 08 08117 Digby Scottish Terrier Jeanine Angeli
310 08 08118 Gigolo Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle
311 08 08120 Mint Dachshund Maxine Brinker
312 08 08114 Fonzie Toy Fox Terrier Dr. Mary Doyle
313 08 08256 Wiggles All American Dog Mari-Lou Menezes
314 08 08258 Ro Havanese Susan Sanders
315 08 08259 Pixel All American Dog Mari-Lou Menezes
316 08 08062 Snickers Shetland Sheepdog Irene Meyer
317 08 08064 Halo French Bulldog Melissa Horlock
318 08 08068 Fidget French Bulldog Melissa Horlock
319 08 08069 Lola Poodle (Miniature) Ellen Mack
320 08 08070 Aleena Poodle (Miniature) Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
321 04 04060 Barney Papillon Kim DeBenedictis
322 04 04061 Gretzky All American Dog Maria Sutjiamin
Class: STD Division: OPN
Judge: Mark Rudd
323 20 20016 Voltage Border Collie Jacqueline Svab
324 20 20018 Lainie English Setter Kathy Osmus
325 20 20019 Shaw German Shepherd Dog  Pamela Juliano-Marek
326 20 20021 Chase All American Dog Tammy O'Sullivan
327 20 20022 Rona Golden Retriever Dawn Parison
328 20 20027 Bank Australian Shepherd Patricia Szkwarko
329 20 20028 Peace Border Collie Pamela Juliano-Marek
330 20 20030 Reaper Australian Shepherd Patty Walker
331 20 20274 Draiocht All American Dog Mary Cheney
332 20 20009 Liberty Rottweiler Donna Angeleri
333 16 16265 Zelle Border Collie Loretta Zich
334 16 16267 Lucy English Springer Spaniel Rich Andrews
335 16 16004 Dio Miniature American Shep Loretta Zich
336 16 16005 Eva Border Collie Richard Danciu
337 16 16255 Derby Border Collie Lisa Lynch
338 12 12012 Kiki Border Terrier Mary Lage
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Class:

STD Division:

Judge: Mark Rudd

339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

24
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12

24032
20020
20044
20046
20048
20040
16055
16007
16037
16035
12041
12054

3/28/2024

Polly
Fig
Avanti
JAWZ
Murphy
Calvin
Ella
Earl
Tucker
Raj
Harry
Archer

Weimaraner

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

NOV

Sally Bushwaller
Ashley Olszewski
Douglas Freymann
Loretta Zich
Rebekah Reynolds
Lynne Renaud
Megan Behrent
Tammy O'Sullivan
Bill Von Drasek
April Rather

Patty Walker

Danielle Rodriguez
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Handlers running multiple dogs will be separated in Agility Gate.

TRIAL:

RING NUMBER:
Class: STD Division:

6-Sat

1

Judge: Mark Rudd
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41

24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
08

24234* Gerard
24237* Aja
24247* Duchess
24C248 Snap!
24C249 Mr.B
20020* Fig
20043* Rookie
20180* Sidekick
20182* Pete
20184* Cedar
20186* Andiamo
20187* Pilot
20188* Brodie
20191* Navi
20196* Valid
20197* Wink
20198* Moxie
20201* Sharkey
20204* Jordan
20205* Frankie
20206* Tearn
20211* Gabby
20214* Race
20220* Crystal
20225% Judy
20227* Tazer
20230* Dani
20274* Draiocht
20277* Charm
16156* Hatter
16171* Pika
16172* Guster
16264* Kudos
16088* K
16096* Chime
16100* Peyote
12121* Zing!
12128* Scout
12132* Nuri
12137% Ivy
08113* Snooker

3/28/2024

Poodle (Standard)
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Old English Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Pomeranian

PREM

John Pittman
Christina Ward
Christina Ward
Steve Schwarz
Carol Ely

Ashley Olszewski
Michelle Schwartz
Tim Vojtech

Janet Wood

Karen Claypool
Douglas Freymann
Lory Valley

Ellen Mack

Karen Moore

Mia Erspamer
Mark Mroczenski
Michelle Schwartz
Mary Lage

Diane Bader
Amanda Petrowich
Robin Comp-Zelles
Susan Weber
Terry Ryan

Mary Jane Rougeau
John Pittman
Jessica Buchholz
Jamie Brown

Mary Cheney
Heather Mengarelli
Cherie O'Connor
Cindy McElligott
Grace Huffman
Grace Huffman
Theresa Kulb
Karen Moore

Mary Cheney
Kristen Phillips
Scott Gibson
Jenna O'Connor
Kristi Connelly

Lisa Koenigs

Class:

FAST Division:

EXC

Judge: Mark Rudd

42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24235
24237
24238
24241
24242
24244
24246
24247

Hiccup

Aja

Reid
Cricket
Brew
MacKenzie
Turbo

Duchess

24C249 Mr. B

20179
20183
20184
20187
20188
20190
20197
20204
20205
20206
20209
20210
20220
20221
20227
20189
20272
20276
20277
20278
20279
16152
16163
16167
16169
16155
16166
16265
16270
16271
16268
16083
16086
16093
16090

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

Zane
Motley
Cedar
Pilot
Brodie
Trip
Wink
Jordan
Frankie
Tearn
Force
Sequel
Crystal
Bogie
Tazer
Murdock
Rune
Ellie
Charm
Calypso
Bruce
Dug
True
Wrynn
Tonic
Phoebe
Keely
Zelle
Harley
Avery
Bright
Simon
Page
Minnie

Derby

Belgian Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Old English Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
American Staffordshire T
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

German Shorthaired Poin
All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Kooikerhondjes

English Springer Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Miniature Pinscher
Entlebucher Mountain Do
Border Collie

Bearded Collie

Scott Allen
Christina Ward
James Narel

Judie Seyller

Lynn McMaster
Scott Allen

James Narel
Christina Ward
Carol Ely

Pamela Delaney
JoAnne Troesch
Karen Claypool
Lory Valley

Ellen Mack

Carol Nightingale
Mark Mroczenski
Diane Bader
Amanda Petrowich
Robin Comp-Zelles
Jacqueline Svab
Kathi Fedler

Mary Jane Rougeau
Annette Narel
Jessica Buchholz
Crystal Black
Joscelyn Uzlik
Carolyn Hesse
Heather Mengarelli
Donna Nisleit
Crystal Black

Judy Shonborn
Cheryl Short
Tammy Sieburg
Andrea Reese
Emily Taggart
Susan Becker
Loretta Zich

Tom Woepse
Denise Schiele
Audrey Carter

Nancy Kois

Labrador Retriever Andrea Reese

Boxer Ellen Gruber

All American Dog Sherri Kuhn
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Class: FAST Division:

16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

16253
12121
12122
12137
12138
12139
12143
12261
12077
08113
08116
08117
08119
08257
08067
08069
04059

JP

Zing!
Mr. Tibbs
Ivy
Bessie
Desi
Chip
Angel
Spark
Snooker
Saga
Digby
Pip
Winston
Piper
Lola

Tatu

Flat-coated Retriever
All American Dog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Kooikerhondjes
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Pomeranian
Swedish Vallhund
Scottish Terrier

Border Terrier

Riley Kahl
Kristen Phillips
Sally Hooker
Kristi Connelly
Cheryl Short
Saryn Sands
Robyn Ockerman
Robyn Ockerman
Avery Adams
Lisa Koenigs
Madison Leroy
Jeanine Angeli

Scott Gibson

West Highland White Terr Cristina Ward

Pomeranian
Poodle (Miniature)

Dachshund
OPN

Judge: Mark Rudd

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Class:

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
08

24281
20015
20016
20017
20024
20029
20225
20275
16269
16005
12262
08001

NORM!
Spencer
Voltage
Vada
Boomerang
Zeke
Judy
Everly
Dory
Eva
Ruby

Reese

FAST Division:

Katie Scherdin
Ellen Mack

Jamie Brown

German Wirehaired Point Ashlee Trotter

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Poodle

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Boston Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
NOV

Judge: Mark Rudd

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16

20019
20020
20028
20045
20046
20047
20049
20050
20057
20040
16013
16002

3/28/2024

Shaw
Fig
Peace
Writer
JAWZ
Wally
Abby
Lydia
Kiku
Calvin
Henrietta

Jax

German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Poodle (Standard)
Keeshond

All American Dog

Mary Beth Wajda
Jacqueline Svab
Tamey Yokas
Chiloe Truex
Taney Vyskocil
John Pittman
Christina Ward
Jeanine Bender
Richard Danciu
Nancy Hofmeister
Bill Parrilli

Pamela Juliano-Marek
Ashley Olszewski
Pamela Juliano-Marek
Christina Ward

Loretta Zich

Heidi Warren

Bill VonDrasek
Rebecca Allen

Helena Wang

Lynne Renaud

Terri Soehrmann

Debbie Sota

127 16 16004 Dio Miniature American Shep Loretta Zich
128 16 16037 Tucker All American Dog Bill Von Drasek
129 12 12053 Hazel English Cocker Spaniel ~ Sandra Speva
130 12 12075 Valiant Border Collie Loretta Zich
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Mark Rudd

131 24 24232 Cooper Doberman Pinscher Helen Baloun
132 24 24233 Deacon Irish Setter Tina Gradowski
133 24 24234 Gerard Poodle (Standard) John Pittman
134 24 24235 Hiccup Belgian Sheepdog Scott Allen
135 24 24236 Eddie Labrador Retriever Anne White
136 24 24237 Aja German Shepherd Dog  Christina Ward
137 24 24238 Reid Golden Retriever James Narel
138 24 24239 Tyler Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ June Kuszynski
139 24 24240 Yukon Flat-coated Retriever Annette Narel
140 24 24241 Cricket Doberman Pinscher Judie Seyller
141 24 24242 Brew Golden Retriever Lynn McMaster
142 24 24243 Misty Doberman Pinscher Helen Baloun
143 24 24244 MacKenzie  Belgian Tervuren Scott Allen
144 24 24245 Switch German Shorthaired Poin Kimberly Trzcinski
145 24 24246 Turbo Golden Retriever James Narel
146 24 24247 Duchess German Shepherd Dog ~ Christina Ward
147 24 24C248 Snap! Border Collie Steve Schwarz
148 24 24C249 Mr.B Border Collie Carol Ely

149 24 24280 Karli German Shorthaired Poin Kimberly Trzcinski
150 24 24281 NORM! German Wirehaired Point Ashlee Trotter
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Mark Rudd

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12121
12122
12123
12124
12125
12127
12128
12129
12130
12131
12132
12133 lce
12134
12135
12136
12137 vy
12138

Zing!

Mr. Tibbs
Ditto
Molly
Bree
MacDuff
Scout
Mak

Brio
Charm

Nuri

Haley
Spoke

Bessie

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

McCubbie

All American Dog
Boston Terrier

Toy Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Kooikerhondjes
Cairn Terrier
Border Terrier
Chinese Crested
Poodle (Miniature)
Cocker Spaniel (Black)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Swedish Vallhund
Cairn Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Kooikerhondjes

Kristen Phillips
Sally Hooker
Mary Doyle
Colleen Sands
Cheryl Short
Scott Persky
Scott Gibson
Marcia Kilpatrick
Faye Roche
Robyn Ockerman
Jenna O'Connor
Lori Farkas

Dan Gebhardt
Joan Bennet
Scott Persky
Kristi Connelly
Cheryl Short
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168 12 12139 Desi Shetland Sheepdog Saryn Sands
169 12 12140 Tyler Shetland Sheepdog Irene Meyer
170 12 12141 Katey Shetland Sheepdog Colleen Sands
171 12 12142 Najm Poodle Deborah Pascal
172 12 12126 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Saryn Sands
173 12 12143 Chip Cocker Spaniel Robyn Ockerman
174 12 12261 Angel Cocker Spaniel Robyn Ockerman
175 12 12262 Ruby Boston Terrier Nancy Hofmeister
176 12 12071 Java Australian Shepherd Cindy McElligott
177 12 12072 Canon Keeshond Terry Santelli
178 12 12073 Trace Shetland Sheepdog Linda Parrilli
179 12 12074 Perk Border Collie Tim Vojtech
180 12 12076 Grady Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Zoller
181 12 12077 Spark Border Collie Avery Adams
182 08 08107 Spangle Russell Terrier Shell Lewis

183 08 08108 Max Havanese Laura Donaldson
184 08 08109 Cayenne Dachshund (Longhaired) Maxine Brinker
185 08 08113 Snooker Pomeranian Lisa Koenigs
186 08 08115 Windy Chinese Crested Linda Raphael
187 08 08116 Saga Swedish Vallhund Madison Leroy
188 08 08117 Digby Scottish Terrier Jeanine Angeli
189 08 08118 Gigolo Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle

190 08 08114 Fonzie Toy Fox Terrier Dr. Mary Doyle
191 08 08257 Winston West Highland White Terr Cristina Ward
192 08 08258 Ro Havanese Susan Sanders
193 08 08062 Snickers Shetland Sheepdog Irene Meyer
194 08 08065 Tango Poodle (Miniature) Deborah Pascal
195 08 08066 Pink Poodle Audrey Vojtech
196 08 08067 Piper Pomeranian Katie Scherdin
197 08 08069 Lola Poodle (Miniature) Ellen Mack

198 08 08070 Aleena Poodle (Miniature) Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
199 08 08250 Hendrix Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jennifer Edelstein
200 04 04059 Tatu Dachshund Jamie Brown
201 04 04060 Barney Papillon Kim DeBenedictis
202 04 04061 Gretzky All American Dog Maria Sutjiamin
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Mark Rudd

203 16 16145 Oakley Brittany Aimee Schilling
204 16 16147 Liam Irish Terrier Lisa Hendler
205 16 16148 Blink Border Collie Marilyn Bialas
206 16 16150 Rookie Bedlington Terrier Paula Von Gerichten
207 16 16151 Zoom Keeshond Mary Beth Wajda
208 16 16152 Dug Standard Schnauzer Judy Shonborn
209 16 16154 Chip Kooikerhondjes Colleen Dressler
210 16 16155 Phoebe Keeshond Emily Taggart
211 16 16156 Hatter Shetland Sheepdog Cherie O'Connor
3/28/2024

Shirley Kilpatrick
Loretta Zich

Rita Lindelsee
Hali Jones
Cheryl Short
Shirley Kilpatrick
Susan Becker
Tammy Sieburg
Aimee Schilling
Andrea Reese
Halina Bednarz
Cindy McElligott
Ron Morris
Sheila Doran
Paula Von Gerichten
Terry Santell
Shirley Kilpatrick
Kathleen Daughtridge
Grace Huffman
Grace Huffman
Jeanine Bender
Ninette Sandefur
Donna Nisleit
Carol Ely
Darlene Langhoff
Nancy Kois

Kathi Fedler
Arlyn Sigeti
Theresa Kulb
Sherri Kuhn
Colby Lehew
Susan Clingenpeel
Karen Moore
Rebecca Allen
Mary Cheney
Anne White
Marilyn Bialas
Ellen Gruber

Karyn Schmidt

212 16 16157 Luci American Staffordshire T Sylvia Krpan
213 16 16158 Jazze Keeshond

214 16 16160 Hush Australian Shepherd
215 16 16161 Dolly All American Dog
216 16 16162 Ellie Brittany

217 16 16163 True Kooikerhondjes

218 16 16165 Abbee Miniature American Shep
219 16 16166 Keely Portuguese Water Dog
220 16 16167 Wrynn English Springer Spaniel
221 16 16168 Katie Keeshond

222 16 16169 Tonic English Cocker Spaniel
223 16 16170 Madison Brittany

224 16 16171 Pika English Springer Spaniel
225 16 16173 Bristol Cocker Spaniel

226 16 16174 Breena Irish Terrier

227 16 16175 Shilo Bedlington Terrier
228 16 16176 Cadi Brittany

229 16 16177 'D" Keeshond

230 16 16164 Smokey Australian Cattle Dog
231 16 16172 Guster Miniature Schnauzer
232 16 16264 Kudos Shetland Sheepdog
233 16 16269 Dory All American Dog
234 16 16078 Frisco Golden Retriever
235 16 16079 Jovi Vizsla

236 16 16080 AnnieOakley Border Collie

237 16 16082 Helix Border Collie

238 16 16083 Simon Bearded Collie

239 16 16085 Decoy Golden Retriever
240 16 16087 Elvis Border Collie

241 16 16088 K Belgian Malinois

242 16 16090 Derby All American Dog
243 16 16092 Haven Australian Shepherd
244 16 16094 Bismarck Labrador Retriever
245 16 16096 Chime Border Collie

246 16 16099 EIf Belgian Tervuren
247 16 16100 Peyote All American Dog
248 16 16102 Maggie Labrador Retriever
249 16 16103 Rhythm Border Collie

250 16 16093 Minnie Boxer

251 16 16254 Penguin Labrador Retriever
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Mark Rudd

252 20 20178
253 20 20179
254 20 20180
255 20 20181

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

Remi
Zane
Sidekick
Jack

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Keeshond

Megan Foley
Pamela Delaney
Tim Vojtech
Shirley Kilpatrick
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256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20182
20183
20184
20185
20186
20188
20190
20191
20192
20195
20196
20197
20198
20199
20200
20201
20202
20203
20204
20205
20206
20207
20208
20209
20210
20211
20212
20213
20214
20215
20218
20219
20220
20221
20222
20223
20225
20226
20227
20229
20230
20231
20187
20189
20224
20272
20275

3/28/2024

Pete
Motley
Cedar
Puffin
Andiamo
Brodie
Trip
Navi
Hawk
Flame
Valid
Wink
Moxie
Maya
Remi
Sharkey
Tonic
Sky
Jordan
Frankie
Tearn
Suzie Q
Pepper
Force
Sequel
Gabby
Bandit
Tori
Race
JJ
Twist
Ana
Crystal
Bogie
Ripple
Boss
Judy
Kacy
Tazer
Neo
Dani
Blade
Pilot
Murdock
Brighton
Rune

Everly

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Mountain Cur
Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Old English Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Poodle

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog

Golden Retriever

American Staffordshire T

Border Collie

Janet Wood
JoAnne Troesch
Karen Claypool
Karyn Schmidt
Douglas Freymann
Ellen Mack

Carol Nightingale
Karen Moore
Julie Eskra
Cheryl Peterson
Mia Erspamer
Mark Mroczenski
Michelle Schwartz
Marion Kasch
Barb Glore

Mary Lage

Mark Rusley
Kathy Calhoun
Diane Bader
Amanda Petrowich
Robin Comp-Zelles
Heidi Warren
Carrie Kelly
Jacqueline Svab
Kathi Fedler
Susan Weber
Chlloe Truex
Dave Parison
Terry Ryan
Donna Hartwig
Dana Nelson
Pam Schiazzano
Mary Jane Rougeau
Annette Narel
Kathi Fedler
Darlene Langhoff
John Pittman
Kevin Grudem
Jessica Buchholz
Carol Nightingale
Jamie Brown
Pamela Delaney
Lory Valley
Crystal Black
Ninette Sandefur
Joscelyn Uzlik

Christina Ward

303 20 20276
304 20 20277
305 20 20279
306 20 20104

Class: STD Division:

Ellie
Charm
Bruce
BRUIN

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
All American Dog

Golden Retriever

OPN

Judge: Mark Rudd

307 20
308 20
309 20
310 20
311 20
312 20
313 20
314 20
315 20
316 20
317 20
318 16
319 16
320 16
321 16
322 16
323 16
324 16
325 16
326 12
327 12

20016
20019
20022
20023
20024
20026
20028
20029
20274
20278
20008
16013
16265
16267
16268
16270
16002
16004
16005
12011
12260

Class: STD Division:

Voltage
Shaw
Rona
Charlee
Boomerang
Roma
Peace
Zeke
Draiocht
Calypso
Dagny
Henrietta
Zelle
Lucy
Bright
Harley
Jax

Dio

Eva
Allie

Peter

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
German Shorthaired Poin
All American Dog
Keeshond

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Miniature Pinscher

All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
Border Collie

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Cocker Spaniel

NOV

Judge: Mark Rudd

328 24
329 24
330 20
331 20
332 20
333 20
334 20
335 20
336 20
337 20
338 20
339 20
340 20
341 16
342 16
343 16

24051
24058
20015
20017
20020
20043
20044
20045
20046
20049
20056
20057
20040
16003
16006
16036

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

Finnegan
Jazzie
Spencer
Vada
Fig
Rookie
Avanti
Writer
JAWZ
Abby
Ryno
Kiku
Calvin
Cowboy
Lizzie

Eleanor

Poodle (Standard)
Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Poodle (Standard)
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Carolyn Hesse
Heather Mengarelli
Crystal Black
Katherine Rudolph

Jacqueline Svab
Pamela Juliano-Marek
Dawn Parison

Cheryl Byland

Chiloe Truex

Nancy Torosian
Pamela Juliano-Marek
Taney Vyskocil

Mary Cheney

Donna Nisleit

Rita White

Terri Soehrmann
Loretta Zich

Rich Andrews

Audrey Carter

Tom Woepse

Debbie Sota

Loretta Zich

Richard Danciu
Cheryl Sheridan

Robyn Ockerman

Sean O'Hara
Judith Pieper
Mary Beth Wajda
Tamey Yokas
Ashley Olszewski
Michelle Schwartz
Douglas Freymann
Christina Ward
Loretta Zich

Bill VonDrasek
Bryan Surek
Helena Wang
Lynne Renaud
Sarah Jones
Catherine Kist

Priscilla Crowther
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344 16 16037 Tucker All American Dog Bill Von Drasek
345 16 16038 Rosie Border Collie Robert Dyrek
346 12 12053 Hazel English Cocker Spaniel ~ Sandra Speva
347 12 12054 Archer All American Dog Danielle Rodriguez
348 08 08010 Comet Miniature Schnauzer Deborah Futschek
349 08 08052 Frankie Russell Terrier Carolyn Hesse
350 08 08033 Calypso Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Allen Oshinski
RING NUMBER: 2

Class: T2B Division: T2B

Judge: Gillian Crawford

1 24 24051 Finnegan Poodle (Standard) Sean O'Hara
2 24 24237 Aja German Shepherd Dog ~ Christina Ward
3 24 24240 Yukon Flat-coated Retriever Annette Narel
4 24 24241 Cricket Doberman Pinscher Judie Seyller
5 24 24242 Brew Golden Retriever Lynn McMaster
6 24 24243 Misty Doberman Pinscher Helen Baloun
7 24 24244 MacKenzie  Belgian Tervuren Scott Allen
8 24 24245 Switch German Shorthaired Poin Kimberly Trzcinski
9 24 24247 Duchess German Shepherd Dog ~ Christina Ward

10 24 24281 NORM! German Wirehaired Point Ashlee Trotter

11 24 24C249 Mr.B Border Collie Carol Ely

12 20 20017 Vada Border Collie Tamey Yokas

13 20 20019 Shaw German Shepherd Dog  Pamela Juliano-Marek
14 20 20028 Peace Border Collie Pamela Juliano-Marek
15 20 20029 Zeke Border Collie Taney Vyskocil

16 20 20045 Writer Border Collie Christina Ward

17 20 20046 JAWZ Labrador Retriever Loretta Zich

18 20 20050 Lydia Border Collie Rebecca Allen

19 20 20178 Remi Golden Retriever Megan Foley
20 20 20179 Zane Border Collie Pamela Delaney
21 20 20181 Jack Keeshond Shirley Kilpatrick
22 20 20183 Motley All American Dog JoAnne Troesch
23 20 20184 Cedar Golden Retriever Karen Claypool
24 20 20187 Pilot Border Collie Lory Valley
25 20 20188 Brodie Border Collie Ellen Mack
26 20 20189 Murdock All American Dog Crystal Black
27 20 20191 Navi Border Collie Karen Moore
28 20 20196 Valid Border Collie Mia Erspamer
29 20 20203 Sky All American Dog Kathy Calhoun
30 20 20204 Jordan Labrador Retriever Diane Bader
31 20 20205 Frankie Old English Sheepdog ~ Amanda Petrowich
32 20 20206 Tearn Golden Retriever Robin Comp-Zelles
33 20 20207 SuzieQ Golden Retriever Heidi Warren
34 20 20209 Force Border Collie Jacqueline Svab
35 20 20210 Sequel Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
3/28/2024

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08

20211
20214
20218
20220
20225
20227
20231
20272
20275
20278
20279
16004
16005
16037
16078
16083
16086
16087
16090
16092
16253
16148
16152
16163
16164
16169
16172
16173
16174
16264
16265
16269
16270
12073
12075
12077
16146
12124
12126
12137
12138
12139
12262
08066
08113
08257
08258

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

Gabby
Race
Twist
Crystal
Judy
Tazer
Blade
Rune
Everly
Calypso
Bruce
Dio
Eva
Tucker
Frisco
Simon
Page
Elvis
Derby
Haven
JP
Blink
Dug
True
Smokey
Tonic
Guster
Bristol
Breena
Kudos
Zelle
Dory
Harley
Trace
Valiant
Spark
Salsa
Molly
Finn
Ivy
Bessie
Desi
Ruby
Pink
Snooker
Winston

Ro

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

American Staffordshire T

Border Collie

German Shorthaired Poin

All American Dog

Miniature American Shep

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Flat-coated Retriever
Border Collie
Standard Schnauzer
Kooikerhondjes
Australian Cattle Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

Irish Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Miniature Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Kooikerhondjes
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Poodle

Pomeranian

Susan Weber
Terry Ryan
Dana Nelson
Mary Jane Rougeau
John Pittman
Jessica Buchholz
Pamela Delaney
Joscelyn Uzlik
Christina Ward
Donna Nisleit
Crystal Black
Loretta Zich
Richard Danciu
Bill Von Drasek
Ninette Sandefur
Nancy Kois
Andrea Reese
Arlyn Sigeti
Sherri Kuhn
Colby Lehew
Riley Kahl
Marilyn Bialas
Judy Shonborn
Cheryl Short
Kathleen Daughtridge
Andrea Reese
Grace Huffman
Ron Morris
Sheila Doran
Grace Huffman
Loretta Zich
Jeanine Bender
Tom Woepse
Linda Parrilli
Loretta Zich
Avery Adams
Loretta Zich
Colleen Sands
Saryn Sands
Kristi Connelly
Cheryl Short
Saryn Sands
Nancy Hofmeister
Audrey Vojtech

Lisa Koenigs

West Highland White Terr Cristina Ward

Havanese

Susan Sanders
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83 04 04059 Tatu

Class: JWW Division:

Dachshund

Judge: Gillian Crawford

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
08
08

24237* Aja
24247* Duchess
24C248 Snap!
24C249 Mr.B
20020* Fig
20043* Rookie
20180* Sidekick
20182* Pete
20184* Cedar
20186* Andiamo
20187* Pilot
20188* Brodie
20191* Navi
20196* Valid
20197* Wink
20198* Moxie
20201* Sharkey
20204* Jordan
20205* Frankie
20206* Tearn
20211* Gabby
20214* Race
20220* Crystal
20222* Ripple
20225* Judy
20227* Tazer
20230* Dani
20274* Draiocht
16148+ Blink
16156* Hatter
16171* Pika
16172* Guster
16264* Kudos
16088* K
16096* Chime
16100* Peyote
12121* Zing!
12128* Scout
12132* Nuri
12137* vy
08113* Snooker
08119* Pip

3/28/2024

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Old English Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pomeranian

Border Terrier

PREM

Jamie Brown

Christina Ward
Christina Ward
Steve Schwarz
Carol Ely

Ashley Olszewski
Michelle Schwartz
Tim Vojtech

Janet Wood
Karen Claypool
Douglas Freymann
Lory Valley

Ellen Mack

Karen Moore

Mia Erspamer
Mark Mroczenski
Michelle Schwartz
Mary Lage

Diane Bader
Amanda Petrowich
Robin Comp-Zelles
Susan Weber
Terry Ryan

Mary Jane Rougeau
Kathi Fedler

John Pittman
Jessica Buchholz
Jamie Brown
Mary Cheney
Marilyn Bialas
Cherie O'Connor
Cindy McElligott
Grace Huffman
Grace Huffman
Theresa Kulb
Karen Moore
Mary Cheney
Kristen Phillips
Scott Gibson
Jenna O'Connor
Kristi Connelly
Lisa Koenigs

Scott Gibson

Class:

JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Gillian Crawford

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16145
16147
16148
16150
16151
16152
16154
16155
16156
16157
16158
16160
16161
16162
16163
16164
16165
16166
16167
16168
16169
16170
16171
16172
16173
16174
16175
16176
16177
16267
16268
16269
16270
16079
16080
16082
16083
16085
16086
16087
16088
16089
16090
16092

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

Oakley
Liam
Blink
Rookie
Zoom
Dug
Chip
Phoebe
Hatter
Luci
Jazze
Hush
Dolly
Ellie
True
Smokey
Abbee
Keely
Wrynn
Katie
Tonic
Madison
Pika
Guster
Bristol
Breena
Shilo
Cadi
o
Lucy
Bright
Dory
Harley
Jovi
AnnieOakley
Helix
Simon
Decoy
Page
Elvis

K

Zero
Derby

Haven

Brittany

Irish Terrier

Border Collie
Bedlington Terrier
Keeshond

Standard Schnauzer
Kooikerhondjes
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog

American Staffordshire T

Keeshond
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Brittany
Kooikerhondjes

Australian Cattle Dog

Miniature American Shep

Portuguese Water Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Keeshond

English Cocker Spaniel

Brittany

English Springer Spaniel

Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

Irish Terrier
Bedlington Terrier
Brittany

Keeshond

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

All American Dog
Miniature Pinscher
Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

Aimee Schilling
Lisa Hendler
Marilyn Bialas
Paula Von Gerichten
Mary Beth Wajda
Judy Shonborn
Colleen Dressler
Emily Taggart
Cherie O'Connor
Sylvia Krpan
Shirley Kilpatrick
Loretta Zich

Rita Lindelsee
Hali Jones
Cheryl Short
Kathleen Daughtridge
Shirley Kilpatrick
Susan Becker
Tammy Sieburg
Aimee Schilling
Andrea Reese
Halina Bednarz
Cindy McElligott
Grace Huffman
Ron Morris
Sheila Doran
Paula Von Gerichten
Terry Santelli
Shirley Kilpatrick
Rich Andrews
Audrey Carter
Jeanine Bender
Tom Woepse
Donna Nisleit
Carol Ely
Darlene Langhoff
Nancy Kois

Kathi Fedler
Andrea Reese
Arlyn Sigeti
Theresa Kulb
Tamey Yokas
Sherri Kuhn
Colby Lehew
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16094
16096
16100
16102
16103
16093
16099
16253
16254

Bismarck
Chime
Peyote
Maggie
Rhythm
Minnie
EIf

JP

Penguin

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Boxer

Belgian Tervuren
Flat-coated Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Gillian Crawford

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20178
20180
20181
20182
20183
20184
20185
20186
20188
20189
20190
20191
20195
20196
20197
20198
20199
20200
20201
20202
20203
20204
20205
20206
20207
20208
20210
20211
20212
20213
20214
20215
20218
20219
20220

3/28/2024

Remi
Sidekick
Jack
Pete
Motley
Cedar
Puffin
Andiamo
Brodie
Murdock
Trip
Navi
Flame
Valid
Wink
Moxie
Maya
Remi
Sharkey
Tonic
Sky
Jordan
Frankie
Tearn
Suzie Q
Pepper
Sequel
Gabby
Bandit
Tori
Race

JJ

Twist
Ana

Crystal

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Keeshond
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

Old English Sheepdog

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever

EXC

Susan Clingenpeel
Karen Moore
Mary Cheney
Anne White
Marilyn Bialas
Ellen Gruber
Rebecca Allen
Riley Kahl

Karyn Schmidt

Megan Foley

Tim Vojtech
Shirley Kilpatrick
Janet Wood
JoAnne Troesch
Karen Claypool
Karyn Schmidt
Douglas Freymann
Ellen Mack
Crystal Black
Carol Nightingale
Karen Moore
Cheryl Peterson
Mia Erspamer
Mark Mroczenski
Michelle Schwartz
Marion Kasch
Barb Glore

Mary Lage

Mark Rusley
Kathy Calhoun
Diane Bader
Amanda Petrowich
Robin Comp-Zelles
Heidi Warren
Carrie Kelly

Kathi Fedler
Susan Weber
Chlloe Truex
Dave Parison
Terry Ryan
Donna Hartwig
Dana Nelson

Pam Schiazzano

Mary Jane Rougeau

214 20 20221 Bogie Border Collie Annette Narel
215 20 20222 Ripple Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
216 20 20223 Boss Border Collie Darlene Langhoff
217 20 20224 Brighton Golden Retriever Ninette Sandefur
218 20 20225 Judy Poodle John Pittman
219 20 20226 Kacy Golden Retriever Kevin Grudem
220 20 20227 Tazer Australian Shepherd Jessica Buchholz
221 20 20229 Neo Border Collie Carol Nightingale
222 20 20230 Dani Golden Retriever Jamie Brown
223 20 20231 Blade Border Collie Pamela Delaney
224 20 20179 Zane Border Collie Pamela Delaney
225 20 20187 Pilot Border Collie Lory Valley
226 20 20192 Hawk Mountain Cur Julie Eskra

227 20 20209 Force Border Collie Jacqueline Svab
228 20 20272 Rune American Staffordshire T Joscelyn Uzlik
229 20 20274 Draiocht All American Dog Mary Cheney
230 20 20275 Everly Border Collie Christina Ward
231 20 20276 Ellie Golden Retriever Carolyn Hesse
232 20 20277 Charm Border Collie Heather Mengarelli
233 20 20279 Bruce All American Dog Crystal Black
234 20 20104 BRUIN Golden Retriever Katherine Rudolph
Class: JWW Division: EXC

Judge: Gillian Crawford

235 24 24232 Cooper Doberman Pinscher Helen Baloun
236 24 24233 Deacon Irish Setter Tina Gradowski
237 24 24234 Gerard Poodle (Standard) John Pittman
238 24 24235 Hiccup Belgian Sheepdog Scott Allen

239 24 24236 Eddie Labrador Retriever Anne White
240 24 24237 Aja German Shepherd Dog  Christina Ward
241 24 24239 Tyler Rhodesian Ridgeback  June Kuszynski
242 24 24240 Yukon Flat-coated Retriever Annette Narel
243 24 24241 Cricket Doberman Pinscher Judie Seyller
244 24 24242 Brew Golden Retriever Lynn McMaster
245 24 24243 Misty Doberman Pinscher Helen Baloun
246 24 24244 MacKenzie  Belgian Tervuren Scott Allen

247 24 24245 Switch German Shorthaired Poin Kimberly Trzcinski
248 24 24246 Turbo Golden Retriever James Narel
249 24 24247 Duchess German Shepherd Dog  Christina Ward
250 24 24C248 Snap! Border Collie Steve Schwarz
251 24 24C249 Mr.B Border Collie Carol Ely

252 24 24238 Reid Golden Retriever James Narel
253 24 24280 Karli German Shorthaired Poin Kimberly Trzcinski
254 24 24281 NORM! German Wirehaired Point Ashlee Trotter

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Gillian Crawford

EXC

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke
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255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

12121
12122
12123
12124
12125
12127
12128
12129
12130
12131
12132
12133
12134
12135
12136
12137
12138
12139
12140
12141
12142
12143
12126
12260
12261
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
08107
08108
08109
08113
08114
08115
08116
08117
08118
08119
08257
08258
08062
08063
08065

3/28/2024

Zing!
Mr. Tibbs
Ditto
Molly
Bree
MacDuff
Scout
Mak
Brio
Charm
Nuri

lce
Haley
Spoke
McCubbie
Ivy
Bessie
Desi
Tyler
Katey
Najm
Chip
Finn
Peter
Angel
Java
Canon
Trace
Perk
Valiant
Grady
Spark
Spangle
Max
Cayenne
Snooker
Fonzie
Windy
Saga
Digby
Gigolo
Pip
Winston
Ro
Snickers
Dillon
Tango

All American Dog
Boston Terrier

Toy Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Kooikerhondjes
Cairn Terrier
Border Terrier
Chinese Crested
Poodle (Miniature)
Cocker Spaniel (Black)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Swedish Vallhund
Cairn Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Kooikerhondjes
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Russell Terrier
Havanese
Dachshund (Longhaired)
Pomeranian

Toy Fox Terrier
Chinese Crested
Swedish Vallhund
Scottish Terrier
Toy Fox Terrier

Border Terrier

Kristen Phillips
Sally Hooker
Mary Doyle
Colleen Sands
Cheryl Short
Scott Persky
Scott Gibson
Marcia Kilpatrick
Faye Roche
Robyn Ockerman
Jenna O'Connor
Lori Farkas

Dan Gebhardt
Joan Bennet
Scott Persky
Kristi Connelly
Cheryl Short
Saryn Sands
Irene Meyer
Colleen Sands
Deborah Pascal
Robyn Ockerman
Saryn Sands
Robyn Ockerman
Robyn Ockerman
Cindy McElligott
Terry Santelli
Linda Parrilli

Tim Vojtech
Loretta Zich
Debbie Zoller
Avery Adams
Shell Lewis
Laura Donaldson
Maxine Brinker
Lisa Koenigs

Dr. Mary Doyle
Linda Raphael
Madison Leroy
Jeanine Angeli
Mary Doyle
Scott Gibson

West Highland White Terr Cristina Ward

Havanese
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Susan Sanders
Irene Meyer
Debbie Zoller

Deborah Pascal

Audrey Vojtech
Katie Scherdin
Ellen Mack

Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai

Jennifer Edelstein
Jamie Brown
Kim DeBenedictis

Maria Sutjiamin

302 08 08066 Pink Poodle

303 08 08067 Piper Pomeranian

304 08 08069 Lola Poodle (Miniature)
305 08 08070 Aleena Poodle (Miniature)
306 08 08250 Hendrix Pembroke Welsh Corgi
307 04 04059 Tatu Dachshund

308 04 04060 Barney Papillon

309 04 04061 Gretzky All American Dog
Class: JWW Division: OPN
Judge: Gillian Crawford

310 20 20016 Voltage Border Collie

311 20 20017 Vada Border Collie

312 20 20019 Shaw German Shepherd Dog
313 20 20020 Fig All American Dog
314 20 20022 Rona Golden Retriever
315 20 20023 Charlee Dalmatian

316 20 20024 Boomerang Border Collie

317 20 20026 Roma Portuguese Water Dog
318 20 20028 Peace Border Collie

319 20 20029 Zeke Border Collie

320 20 20278 Calypso German Shorthaired Poin
321 20 20008 Dagny All American Dog
322 16 16013 Henrietta Keeshond

323 16 16264 Kudos Shetland Sheepdog
324 16 16265 Zelle Border Collie

325 16 16002 Jax All American Dog
326 16 16003 Cowboy Australian Shepherd
327 16 16004 Dio Miniature American Shep
328 16 16005 Eva Border Collie

329 16 16006 Lizzie Labrador Retriever
330 12 12011 Allie Cavalier King Charles Sp
331 12 12262 Ruby Boston Terrier

332 08 08010 Comet Miniature Schnauzer
Class: JWW Division: NOV
Judge: Gillian Crawford

333 24 24051 Finnegan Poodle (Standard)
334 20 20015 Spencer Golden Retriever
335 20 20043 Rookie Border Collie

336 20 20044 Avanti Australian Shepherd
337 20 20045 Writer Border Collie

338 20 20046 JAWZ Labrador Retriever
339 20 20049 Abby Golden Retriever
340 20 20056 Ryno Border Collie

341 20 20057 Kiku All American Dog
342 20 20040 Calvin Poodle (Standard)

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

Jacqueline Svab

Tamey Yokas

Pamela Juliano-Marek

Ashley Olszewski
Dawn Parison
Cheryl Byland
Chiloe Truex

Nancy Torosian

Pamela Juliano-Marek

Taney Vyskocil
Donna Nisleit
Rita White

Terri Soehrmann
Grace Huffman
Loretta Zich
Debbie Sota
Sarah Jones
Loretta Zich
Richard Danciu
Catherine Kist
Cheryl Sheridan
Nancy Hofmeister

Deborah Futschek

Sean O'Hara

Mary Beth Wajda
Michelle Schwartz
Douglas Freymann
Christina Ward
Loretta Zich

Bill VonDrasek
Bryan Surek
Helena Wang

Lynne Renaud
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343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

16
16
16
12
12
08
08
08

16036
16037
16038
12053
12054
08052
08033
08034

3/28/2024

Eleanor
Tucker
Rosie
Hazel
Archer
Frankie
Calypso

Blaze

Australian Shepherd Priscilla Crowther

All American Dog Bill Von Drasek
Border Collie Robert Dyrek
English Cocker Spaniel ~ Sandra Speva

All American Dog Danielle Rodriguez
Russell Terrier Carolyn Hesse

Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Allen Oshinski

Miniature American Shep Julie Eskra

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke
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Handlers running multiple dogs will be separated in Agility Gate.

TRIAL:  7-Sun

RING NUMBER: 1

Class: STD Division: PREM
Judge: Gillian Crawford

1 24 24234* Gerard Poodle (Standard)

2 24 24237* Aja German Shepherd Dog
3 24 24247* Duchess German Shepherd Dog
4 24 24C248 Snap! Border Collie

5 20 20180* Sidekick Border Collie

6 20 20182* Pete Border Collie

7 20 20184* Cedar Golden Retriever

8 20 20186* Andiamo Australian Shepherd
9 20 20187* Pilot Border Collie

10 20 20191* Navi Border Collie

11 20 20196* Valid Border Collie

12 20 20197* Wink Golden Retriever

13 20 20204* Jordan Labrador Retriever
14 20 20205* Frankie Old English Sheepdog
15 20 20206* Tearn Golden Retriever

16 20 20211* Gabby Labrador Retriever
17 20 20214* Race Border Collie

18 20 20220* Crystal Golden Retriever

19 20 20222* Ripple Golden Retriever

20 20 20225* Judy Poodle

21 20 20227* Tazer Australian Shepherd
22 20 20273* Extra Border Collie

23 20 20274* Draiocht All American Dog

24 16 16144* Buttercup All American Dog

25 16 16156* Hatter Shetland Sheepdog
26 16 16159* Paisley All American Dog

27 16 16171* Pika English Springer Spaniel
28 16 16266* Walter English Cocker Spaniel
29 16 16088* K Belgian Malinois

30 16 16095* Tully All American Dog

31 16 16096* Chime Border Collie

32 16 16100* Peyote All American Dog

33 12 12132* Nuri Shetland Sheepdog
34 12 12137* vy Shetland Sheepdog
35 08 08113* Snooker Pomeranian
Class: FAST Division: EXC
Judge: Gillian Crawford

36 24 24235 Hiccup Belgian Sheepdog

37 24
38 24

24237 Aja
24241 Cricket

3/28/2024

German Shepherd Dog

Doberman Pinscher

John Pittman
Christina Ward
Christina Ward
Steve Schwarz
Tim Vojtech

Janet Wood

Karen Claypool
Douglas Freymann
Lory Valley

Karen Moore

Mia Erspamer
Mark Mroczenski
Diane Bader
Amanda Petrowich
Robin Comp-Zelles
Susan Weber
Terry Ryan

Mary Jane Rougeau
Kathi Fedler

John Pittman
Jessica Buchholz
James Bahr

Mary Cheney

Julia Feczko
Cherie O'Connor
Jennifer Sumpter
Cindy McElligott
Kelly Adam
Theresa Kulb
Rose Slowikowski
Karen Moore

Mary Cheney
Jenna O'Connor
Kristi Connelly

Lisa Koenigs

Scott Allen
Christina Ward
Judie Seyller

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08

24242
24244
24247
20179
20183
20184
20187
20190
20193
20197
20204
20205
20206
20209
20210
20217
20220
20227
20231
20189
20211
20272
20273
20276
20277
20279
20106
16163
16154
16155
16159
16265
16270
16271
16083
16087
16093
16101
16090
12126
12137
12138
12139
12143
12261
12077
08113

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

Brew
MacKenzie
Duchess
Zane
Motley
Cedar
Pilot
Trip
Vixen
Wink
Jordan
Frankie
Tearn
Force
Sequel
Flick
Crystal
Tazer
Blade
Murdock
Gabby
Rune
Extra
Ellie
Charm
Bruce
Bentley
True
Chip
Phoebe
Paisley
Zelle
Harley
Avery
Simon
Elvis
Minnie
Arya
Derby
Finn

Ivy
Bessie
Desi
Chip
Angel
Spark

Snooker

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Boxer

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Old English Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
American Staffordshire T
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Kooikerhondjes
Kooikerhondjes
Keeshond

All American Dog
Border Collie
Miniature Pinscher
Entlebucher Mountain Do
Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Boxer

Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Kooikerhondjes
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Pomeranian

Lynn McMaster
Scott Allen
Christina Ward
Pamela Delaney
JoAnne Troesch
Karen Claypool
Lory Valley

Carol Nightingale
Erin Rezmer
Mark Mroczenski
Diane Bader
Amanda Petrowich
Robin Comp-Zelles
Jacqueline Svab
Kathi Fedler
Elizabeth Sigeti
Mary Jane Rougeau
Jessica Buchholz
Pamela Delaney
Crystal Black
Susan Weber
Joscelyn Uzlik
James Bahr
Carolyn Hesse
Heather Mengarelli
Crystal Black
Barbara Jones
Cheryl Short
Colleen Dressler
Emily Taggart
Jennifer Sumpter
Loretta Zich

Tom Woepse
Denise Schiele
Nancy Kois

Arlyn Sigeti

Ellen Gruber
James Bahr
Sherri Kuhn
Saryn Sands
Kristi Connelly
Cheryl Short
Saryn Sands
Robyn Ockerman
Robyn Ockerman
Avery Adams

Lisa Koenigs
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86 08 08257 Winston

West Highland White Terr Cristina Ward

Katie Scherdin

Jacqueline Svab
Tamey Yokas
Taney Vyskocil
John Pittman
Christina Ward
Richard Danciu

Nancy Hofmeister

Pamela Juliano-Marek
Pamela Juliano-Marek
Christina Ward

Loretta Zich

Heidi Warren

Bill VonDrasek

Bryan Surek

Helena Wang

Lynne Renaud

Debbie Sota

Bill Von Drasek
Theresa Przybylski

Sandra Speva

87 08 08067 Piper Pomeranian
Class: FAST Division: OPN
Judge: Gillian Crawford

88 20 20016 Voltage Border Collie

89 20 20017 Vada Border Collie

90 20 20029 Zeke Border Collie

91 20 20225 Judy Poodle

92 20 20275 Everly Border Collie

93 16 16005 Eva Border Collie

94 12 12262 Ruby Boston Terrier
Class: FAST Division: NOV
Judge: Gillian Crawford

95 20 20019 Shaw German Shepherd Dog
96 20 20028 Peace Border Collie

97 20 20045 Writer Border Collie

98 20 20046 JAWZ Labrador Retriever
99 20 20047 Wally Golden Retriever
100 20 20049 Abby Golden Retriever
101 20 20056 Ryno Border Collie

102 20 20057 Kiku All American Dog
103 20 20040 Calvin Poodle (Standard)
104 16 16002 Jax All American Dog
105 16 16004 Dio Miniature American Shep Loretta Zich
106 16 16037 Tucker All American Dog
107 16 16084 Shelby Siberian Husky

108 12 12053 Hazel English Cocker Spaniel
109 08 08066 Pink Poodle

Class: STD Division:

EXC

Judge: Gillian Crawford

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Class: STD Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24232
24233
24234
24235
24237
24241
24242
24243
24244
24247

Cooper
Deacon
Gerard
Hiccup

Aja

Cricket
Brew

Misty
MacKenzie

Duchess

24C248 Snap!

Doberman Pinscher
Irish Setter

Poodle (Standard)
Belgian Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
German Shepherd Dog

Border Collie

EXC

Judge: Gillian Crawford

Audrey Vojtech

Helen Baloun
Tina Gradowski
John Pittman
Scott Allen
Christina Ward
Judie Seyller
Lynn McMaster
Helen Baloun
Scott Allen
Christina Ward

Steve Schwarz

3/28/2024

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Class: STD Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

12122
12123
12125
12127
12129
12131
12132
12133
12135
12136
12137
12138
12142
12143
12261
12262
12263
12071
12072
12074
12077
08107
08108
08109
08110
08113
08115
08118
08120
08257
08258
08065
08066
08067
08070
08250
04060

Mr. Tibbs
Ditto
Bree
MacDuff
Mak
Charm
Nuri

Ice
Spoke
McCubbie
Ivy
Bessie
Najm
Chip
Angel
Ruby
SPYDR
Java
Canon
Perk
Spark
Spangle
Max
Cayenne
Zoom
Snooker
Windy
Gigolo
Mint
Winston
Ro
Tango
Pink
Piper
Aleena
Hendrix

Barney

Boston Terrier

Toy Fox Terrier
Kooikerhondjes
Cairn Terrier
Chinese Crested
Cocker Spaniel (Black)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Swedish Vallhund
Cairn Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Kooikerhondjes
Poodle

Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie
Border Collie
Russell Terrier

Havanese

Dachshund (Longhaired)

Papillon
Pomeranian
Chinese Crested
Toy Fox Terrier

Dachshund

Sally Hooker
Mary Doyle
Cheryl Short
Scott Persky
Marcia Kilpatrick
Robyn Ockerman
Jenna O'Connor
Lori Farkas

Joan Bennet
Scott Persky
Kristi Connelly
Cheryl Short
Deborah Pascal
Robyn Ockerman
Robyn Ockerman
Nancy Hofmeister
Beth Rogers
Cindy McElligott
Terry Santell
Tim Vojtech
Avery Adams
Shell Lewis
Laura Donaldson
Maxine Brinker
Beth Rogers

Lisa Koenigs
Linda Raphael
Mary Doyle

Maxine Brinker

West Highland White Terr Cristina Ward

Havanese

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle

Pomeranian

Poodle (Miniature)
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

EXC

Judge: Gillian Crawford

158
159
160
161
162
163
164

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16144
16145
16147
16148
16149
16150
16151

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

Buttercup
Oakley
Liam
Blink
Reba
Rookie

Zoom

All American Dog
Brittany
Irish Terrier

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Bedlington Terrier

Keeshond

Susan Sanders
Deborah Pascal
Audrey Vojtech
Katie Scherdin

Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai

Jennifer Edelstein

Kim DeBenedictis

Julia Feczko

Aimee Schilling

Lisa Hendler
Marilyn Bialas
Susan Collins

Paula Von Gerichten
Mary Beth Wajda
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16154
16155
16156
16157
16158
16159
16160
16162
16163
16165
16167
16168
16170
16171
16173
16174
16175
16176
16177
16164
16266
16078
16083
16085
16087
16088
16090
16092
16095
16096
16097
16099
16101
16103
16093
16254

Chip
Phoebe
Hatter
Luci
Jazze
Paisley
Hush
Ellie
True
Abbee
Wrynn
Katie
Madison
Pika
Bristol
Breena
Shilo
Cadi
o
Smokey
Walter
Frisco
Simon
Decoy
Elvis

K
Derby
Haven
Tully
Chime
Scout
EIf
Arya
Rhythm
Minnie

Penguin

Kooikerhondjes
Keeshond
Shetland Sheepdog

American Staffordshire T

Colleen Dressler
Emily Taggart
Cherie O'Connor

Sylvia Krpan

Keeshond Shirley Kilpatrick
All American Dog Jennifer Sumpter
Australian Shepherd Loretta Zich
Brittany Hali Jones
Kooikerhondjes Cheryl Short
Miniature American Shep Shirley Kilpatrick
English Springer Spaniel Tammy Sieburg
Keeshond Aimee Schilling
Brittany Halina Bednarz
English Springer Spaniel Cindy McElligott
Cocker Spaniel Ron Morris

Irish Terrier Sheila Doran

Bedlington Terrier
Brittany

Keeshond

Australian Cattle Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Border Collie

Boxer

Labrador Retriever

EXC

Judge: Gillian Crawford

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20178
20179
20180
20181
20182
20183
20184
20185

3/28/2024

Remi
Zane
Sidekick
Jack
Pete
Motley
Cedar
Puffin

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Keeshond
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Paula Von Gerichten
Terry Santelli
Shirley Kilpatrick
Kathleen Daughtridge
Kelly Adam

Ninette Sandefur
Nancy Kois

Kathi Fedler

Arlyn Sigeti

Theresa Kulb

Sherri Kuhn

Colby Lehew

Rose Slowikowski
Karen Moore

Jan Booth

Rebecca Allen
James Bahr

Marilyn Bialas

Ellen Gruber

Karyn Schmidt

Megan Foley
Pamela Delaney
Tim Vojtech
Shirley Kilpatrick
Janet Wood
JoAnne Troesch
Karen Claypool

Karyn Schmidt

209 20 20186 Andiamo Australian Shepherd
210 20 20190 Trip Border Collie

211 20 20191 Navi Border Collie

212 20 20192 Hawk Mountain Cur

213 20 20193 Vixen Boxer

214 20 20195 Flame Vizsla

215 20 20196 Valid Border Collie

216 20 20197 Wink Golden Retriever
217 20 20199 Maya All American Dog
218 20 20200 Remi Golden Retriever
219 20 20201 Sharkey Border Collie

220 20 20203 Sky All American Dog
221 20 20204 Jordan Labrador Retriever
222 20 20205 Frankie Old English Sheepdog
223 20 20206 Tearn Golden Retriever
224 20 20207 SuzieQ Golden Retriever
225 20 20209 Force Border Collie

226 20 20210 Sequel Golden Retriever
227 20 20211 Gabby Labrador Retriever
228 20 20213 Tori Golden Retriever
229 20 20214 Race Border Collie

230 20 20215 W Golden Retriever
231 20 20216 Friday Border Collie

232 20 20217 Flick Border Collie

233 20 20218 Twist Golden Retriever
234 20 20220 Crystal Golden Retriever
235 20 20222 Ripple Golden Retriever
236 20 20225 Judy Poodle

237 20 20226 Kacy Golden Retriever
238 20 20227 Tazer Australian Shepherd
239 20 20229 Neo Border Collie

240 20 20231 Blade Border Collie

241 20 20187 Pilot Border Collie

242 20 20189 Murdock All American Dog
243 20 20224 Brighton Golden Retriever
244 20 20272 Rune American Staffordshire T
245 20 20273 Extra Border Collie

246 20 20275 Everly Border Collie

247 20 20276 Ellie Golden Retriever
248 20 20277 Charm Border Collie

249 20 20279 Bruce All American Dog
250 20 20104 BRUIN Golden Retriever
251 20 20105 River German Shepherd Dog
Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Gillian Crawford
252 20 20016 Voltage

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

Border Collie

Douglas Freymann
Carol Nightingale
Karen Moore

Julie Eskra

Erin Rezmer
Cheryl Peterson
Mia Erspamer
Mark Mroczenski
Marion Kasch
Barb Glore

Mary Lage

Kathy Calhoun
Diane Bader
Amanda Petrowich
Robin Comp-Zelles
Heidi Warren
Jacqueline Svab
Kathi Fedler
Susan Weber
Dave Parison
Terry Ryan

Donna Hartwig
Bridget Wolcott
Elizabeth Sigeti
Dana Nelson

Mary Jane Rougeau
Kathi Fedler

John Pittman
Kevin Grudem
Jessica Buchholz
Carol Nightingale
Pamela Delaney
Lory Valley

Crystal Black
Ninette Sandefur
Joscelyn Uzlik
James Bahr
Christina Ward
Carolyn Hesse
Heather Mengarelli
Crystal Black
Katherine Rudolph
Dave Booth

Jacqueline Svab

Page 17 of 22



253 20 20019 Shaw German Shepherd Dog  Pamela Juliano-Marek
254 20 20021 Chase All American Dog Tammy O'Sullivan
255 20 20022 Rona Golden Retriever Dawn Parison
256 20 20025 Sky Border Collie Barbara Mason
257 20 20026 Roma Portuguese Water Dog ~ Nancy Torosian
258 20 20028 Peace Border Collie Pamela Juliano-Marek
259 20 20008 Dagny All American Dog Rita White

260 16 16014 Zaney Border Collie Diana Prueske
261 16 16265 Zelle Border Collie Loretta Zich

262 16 16268 Bright Border Collie Audrey Carter
263 16 16270 Harley Miniature Pinscher Tom Woepse
264 16 16002 Jax All American Dog Debbie Sota

265 16 16004 Dio Miniature American Shep Loretta Zich

266 16 16005 Eva Border Collie Richard Danciu
267 12 12012 Kiki Border Terrier Mary Lage

268 12 12260 Peter Cocker Spaniel Robyn Ockerman
Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Gillian Crawford

269 24 24051 Finnegan Poodle (Standard) Sean O'Hara
270 24 24058 Jazzie Poodle (Standard) Judith Pieper
271 20 20015 Spencer Golden Retriever Mary Beth Wajda
272 20 20042 Val Border Collie Roberta Whitesides
273 20 20044 Avanti Australian Shepherd Douglas Freymann
274 20 20045 Writer Border Collie Christina Ward
275 20 20046 JAWZ Labrador Retriever Loretta Zich

276 20 20048 Murphy Border Collie Rebekah Reynolds
277 20 20049 Abby Golden Retriever Bill VonDrasek
278 20 20056 Ryno Border Collie Bryan Surek

279 20 20057 Kiku All American Dog Helena Wang
280 20 20040 Calvin Poodle (Standard) Lynne Renaud
281 16 16055 Ella All American Dog Megan Behrent
282 16 16006 Lizzie Labrador Retriever Catherine Kist
283 16 16007 Earl All American Dog Tammy O'Sullivan
284 16 16036 Eleanor Australian Shepherd Priscilla Crowther
285 16 16037 Tucker All American Dog Bill Von Drasek
286 12 12053 Hazel English Cocker Spaniel ~ Sandra Speva
287 08 08010 Comet Miniature Schnauzer Deborah Futschek
288 08 08052 Frankie Russell Terrier Carolyn Hesse
289 08 08033 Calypso Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Allen Oshinski
RING NUMBER: 2

Class: T2B Division: T2B

Judge: Mark Rudd

1 24 24051 Finnegan Poodle (Standard) Sean O'Hara

2 24 24237 Aa German Shepherd Dog ~ Christina Ward

3 24 24241 Cricket Doberman Pinscher Judie Seyller
3/28/2024

© 00 N o o b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24242
24243
24244
24247
20105
20106
20017
20019
20021
20028
20029
20045
20046
20178
20179
20181
20183
20184
20187
20189
20191
20193
20196
20203
20204
20205
20206
20207
20209
20210
20214
20218
20220
20225
20227
20272
20273
20275
20279
16004
16005
16007
16037
16078
16083
16090
16092

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

Brew
Misty
MacKenzie
Duchess
River
Bentley
Vada
Shaw
Chase
Peace
Zeke
Writer
JAWZ
Remi
Zane
Jack
Motley
Cedar
Pilot
Murdock
Navi
Vixen
Valid
Sky
Jordan
Frankie
Tearn
Suzie Q
Force
Sequel
Race
Twist
Crysta
Judy
Tazer
Rune
Extra
Everly
Bruce
Dio
Eva
Earl
Tucker
Frisco
Simon
Derby

Haven

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Keeshond

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Boxer

Border Collie

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Old English Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Australian Shepherd

American Staffordshire T

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog

Miniature American Shep

Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

Lynn McMaster
Helen Baloun
Scott Allen
Christina Ward
Dave Booth
Barbara Jones
Tamey Yokas
Pamela Juliano-Marek
Tammy O'Sullivan
Pamela Juliano-Marek
Taney Vyskocil
Christina Ward
Loretta Zich
Megan Foley
Pamela Delaney
Shirley Kilpatrick
JoAnne Troesch
Karen Claypool
Lory Valley

Crystal Black
Karen Moore

Erin Rezmer

Mia Erspamer
Kathy Calhoun
Diane Bader
Amanda Petrowich
Robin Comp-Zelles
Heidi Warren
Jacqueline Svab
Kathi Fedler

Terry Ryan

Dana Nelson

Mary Jane Rougeau
John Pittman
Jessica Buchholz
Joscelyn Uzlik
James Bahr
Christina Ward
Crystal Black
Loretta Zich
Richard Danciu
Tammy O'Sullivan
Bill Von Drasek
Ninette Sandefur
Nancy Kois

Sherri Kuhn

Colby Lehew
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08

16148
16159
16163
16164
16173
16174
16265
16268
16270
12077
12122 Mr. Tibbs
12127 MacDuff
12137 vy

12138
12262
12263
08113
08257
08258 Ro

Blink
Paisley
True
Smokey
Bristol
Breena
Zelle
Bright
Harley
Spark

Bessie
Ruby
SPYDR
Snooker

Winston

Border Collie

All American Dog
Kooikerhondjes
Australian Cattle Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Irish Terrier

Border Collie
Border Collie
Miniature Pinscher
Border Collie
Boston Terrier
Cairn Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Kooikerhondjes
Boston Terrier

All American Dog

Pomeranian

Marilyn Bialas
Jennifer Sumpter
Cheryl Short
Kathleen Daughtridge
Ron Morris
Sheila Doran
Loretta Zich
Audrey Carter
Tom Woepse
Avery Adams
Sally Hooker
Scott Persky
Kristi Connelly
Cheryl Short
Nancy Hofmeister
Beth Rogers

Lisa Koenigs

West Highland White Terr Cristina Ward

Havanese

Judge: Mark Rudd

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16

24237* Aja
24247* Duchess
24C248 Snap!
20017* Vada
20029* Zeke
20180* Sidekick
20182*
20184* Cedar
20186* Andiamo
20187* Pilot
20191~
20196* Valid
20197* Wink
20204* Jordan
20205*
20206* Tearn
20211* Gabby
20214*
20220* Crystal
20225* Judy
20227* Tazer
20273*
20274*
20277* Charm
16144* Buttercup

Pete

Navi

Frankie

Race

Extra

Draiocht

3/28/2024

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Old English Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

PREM

Susan Sanders

Christina Ward
Christina Ward
Steve Schwarz
Tamey Yokas
Taney Vyskocil
Tim Vojtech

Janet Wood

Karen Claypool
Douglas Freymann
Lory Valley

Karen Moore

Mia Erspamer
Mark Mroczenski
Diane Bader
Amanda Petrowich
Robin Comp-Zelles
Susan Weber
Terry Ryan

Mary Jane Rougeau
John Pittman
Jessica Buchholz
James Bahr

Mary Cheney
Heather Mengarelli

Julia Feczko

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Class:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
08

16148*
16156*
16171*
16266*
16088*
16095*
16096*
16100*
12132*
12137*
08113*

Blink
Hatter
Pika
Walter
K
Tully
Chime
Peyote
Nuri
Ivy
Snooker

JWW Division:

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Pomeranian

EXC

Judge: Mark Rudd

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16144
16145
16147
16148
16149
16150
16151
16154
16155
16156
16157
16158
16159
16160
16162
16163
16164
16165
16167
16168
16170
16171
16173
16174
16175
16176
16177
16268
16270
16083
16084
16085
16087

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

Buttercup
Oakley
Liam
Blink
Reba
Rookie
Zoom
Chip
Phoebe
Hatter
Luci
Jazze
Paisley
Hush
Ellie
True
Smokey
Abbee
Wrynn
Katie
Madison
Pika
Bristol
Breena
Shilo
Cadi
o
Bright
Harley
Simon
Shelby
Decoy

Elvis

All American Dog
Brittany
Irish Terrier

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Bedlington Terrier
Keeshond
Kooikerhondjes
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog

American Staffordshire T

Keeshond

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Brittany
Kooikerhondjes

Australian Cattle Dog

Miniature American Shep

English Springer Spaniel
Keeshond

Brittany

English Springer Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Irish Terrier

Bedlington Terrier
Brittany

Keeshond

Border Collie

Miniature Pinscher
Bearded Collie

Siberian Husky

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Marilyn Bialas
Cherie O'Connor
Cindy McElligott
Kelly Adam
Theresa Kulb
Rose Slowikowski
Karen Moore
Mary Cheney
Jenna O'Connor
Kristi Connelly

Lisa Koenigs

Julia Feczko
Aimee Schilling
Lisa Hendler
Marilyn Bialas
Susan Collins
Paula Von Gerichten
Mary Beth Wajda
Colleen Dressler
Emily Taggart
Cherie O'Connor
Sylvia Krpan
Shirley Kilpatrick
Jennifer Sumpter
Loretta Zich

Hali Jones

Cheryl Short
Kathleen Daughtridge
Shirley Kilpatrick
Tammy Sieburg
Aimee Schilling
Halina Bednarz
Cindy McElligott
Ron Morris

Sheila Doran
Paula Von Gerichten
Terry Santell
Shirley Kilpatrick
Audrey Carter
Tom Woepse
Nancy Kois
Theresa Przybylski
Kathi Fedler

Arlyn Sigeti
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16088
16089
16090
16092
16095
16096
16097
16103
16093
16099
16254

K

Zero
Derby
Haven
Tully
Chime
Scout
Rhythm
Minnie
EIf

Penguin

Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Boxer

Belgian Tervuren

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Mark Rudd

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20178
20180
20181
20182
20183
20184
20185
20186
20189
20190
20191
20193
20195
20196
20197
20199
20200
20201
20203
20204
20205
20206
20207
20210
20211
20213
20214
20215
20216
20217
20218
20220
20222

3/28/2024

Remi
Sidekick
Jack
Pete
Motley
Cedar
Puffin
Andiamo
Murdock
Trip
Navi
Vixen
Flame
Valid
Wink
Maya
Remi
Sharkey
Sky
Jordan
Frankie
Tearn
Suzie Q
Sequel
Gabby
Tori
Race

JJ
Friday
Flick
Twist
Crystal
Ripple

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Keeshond

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Boxer

Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Old English Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

EXC

Theresa Kulb
Tamey Yokas
Sherri Kuhn
Colby Lehew
Rose Slowikowski
Karen Moore

Jan Booth
Marilyn Bialas
Ellen Gruber
Rebecca Allen

Karyn Schmidt

Megan Foley

Tim Vojtech
Shirley Kilpatrick
Janet Wood
JoAnne Troesch
Karen Claypool
Karyn Schmidt
Douglas Freymann
Crystal Black
Carol Nightingale
Karen Moore

Erin Rezmer
Cheryl Peterson
Mia Erspamer
Mark Mroczenski
Marion Kasch
Barb Glore

Mary Lage

Kathy Calhoun
Diane Bader
Amanda Petrowich
Robin Comp-Zelles
Heidi Warren
Kathi Fedler
Susan Weber
Dave Parison
Terry Ryan

Donna Hartwig
Bridget Wolcott
Elizabeth Sigeti

Dana Nelson

Mary Jane Rougeau

Kathi Fedler

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20224
20225
20226
20227
20229 Neo

20231 Blade
20179
20187
20192
20209
20272
20273
20275
20276 Ellie
20277
20279
20104
20105

Brighton
Judy
Kacy

Tazer

Zane
Pilot

Hawk
Force
Rune
Extra

Everly

Charm
Bruce
BRUIN

River

Golden Retriever
Poodle

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Mountain Cur
Border Collie
American Staffordshire T
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

German Shepherd Dog
EXC

Judge: Mark Rudd

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24232
24233
24234
24235 Hiccup
24237 Aja

24241 Cricket
24242
24243
24244
24247
24C248 Snap!

Cooper
Deacon

Gerard

Brew

Misty

Duchess

MacKenzie

Doberman Pinscher
Irish Setter

Poodle (Standard)
Belgian Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
German Shepherd Dog

Border Collie

EXC

Judge: Mark Rudd

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12122
12123
12125 Bree

12127 MacDuff
12129 Mak

12131
12132 Nuri
12133 lce
12135
12136
12137 vy
12138

Mr. Tibbs
Ditto

Charm

Spoke

Bessie

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

McCubbie

Boston Terrier

Toy Fox Terrier
Kooikerhondjes
Cairn Terrier
Chinese Crested
Cocker Spaniel (Black)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Swedish Vallhund
Cairn Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Kooikerhondjes

Ninette Sandefur
John Pittman
Kevin Grudem
Jessica Buchholz
Carol Nightingale
Pamela Delaney
Pamela Delaney
Lory Valley

Julie Eskra
Jacqueline Svab
Joscelyn Uzlik
James Bahr
Christina Ward
Carolyn Hesse
Heather Mengarelli
Crystal Black
Katherine Rudolph
Dave Booth

Helen Baloun
Tina Gradowski
John Pittman
Scott Allen
Christina Ward
Judie Seyller
Lynn McMaster
Helen Baloun
Scott Allen
Christina Ward

Steve Schwarz

Sally Hooker
Mary Doyle
Cheryl Short
Scott Persky
Marcia Kilpatrick
Robyn Ockerman
Jenna O'Connor
Lori Farkas
Joan Bennet
Scott Persky
Kristi Connelly
Cheryl Short
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224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

12142
12143
12260
12261
12263
12071
12072
12074
12077
12251
08107
08108
08109
08110
08113
08115
08118
08120
08257
08258
08065
08066
08067
08070
08250
04060

Najm
Chip
Peter
Angel
SPYDR
Java
Canon
Perk
Spark
Fiction
Spangle
Max
Cayenne
Zoom
Snooker
Windy
Gigolo
Mint
Winston
Ro
Tango
Pink
Piper
Aleena
Hendrix

Barney

Poodle

Cocker Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Russell Terrier
Havanese

Dachshund (Longhaired)
Papillon

Pomeranian

Chinese Crested

Toy Fox Terrier
Dachshund

Deborah Pascal
Robyn Ockerman
Robyn Ockerman
Robyn Ockerman
Beth Rogers
Cindy McElligott
Terry Santelli
Tim Vojtech
Avery Adams
Caitlin Bosco
Shell Lewis
Laura Donaldson
Maxine Brinker
Beth Rogers

Lisa Koenigs
Linda Raphael
Mary Doyle

Maxine Brinker

West Highland White Terr Cristina Ward

Havanese

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle

Pomeranian

Poodle (Miniature)
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Susan Sanders

Deborah Pascal

Audrey Vojtech

Katie Scherdin

Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
Jennifer Edelstein

Kim DeBenedictis

Class: JWW Division:

OPN

Judge: Mark Rudd

250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12

20016
20017
20019
20021
20022
20026
20028
20029
20008
16265
16266
16002
16004
16005
16006
16007
16101
12012
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Voltage
Vada
Shaw
Chase
Rona
Roma
Peace
Zeke
Dagny
Zelle
Walter
Jax
Dio
Eva
Lizzie
Earl
Arya
Kiki

Border Collie

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

Jacqueline Svab
Tamey Yokas

Pamela Juliano-Marek
Tammy O'Sullivan
Dawn Parison

Nancy Torosian
Pamela Juliano-Marek
Taney Vyskocil

Rita White

Loretta Zich

Kelly Adam

Debbie Sota

Miniature American Shep Loretta Zich

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Terrier

Richard Danciu
Catherine Kist
Tammy O'Sullivan
James Bahr

Mary Lage

268 12 12262 Ruby
269 08 08010 Comet

Class: JWW Division:

Boston Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer

NOV

Judge: Mark Rudd

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
12
08
08
08

24051
20015
20042
20044
20045
20046
20048
20049
20050
20056
20057
20040
16055
16036
16037
12053
08052
08033
08034
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Finnegan
Spencer
Val
Avanti
Writer
JAWZ
Murphy
Abby
Lydia
Ryno
Kiku
Calvin
Ella
Eleanor
Tucker
Hazel
Frankie
Calypso

Blaze

Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Poodle (Standard)
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Russell Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Nancy Hofmeister

Deborah Futschek

Sean O'Hara

Mary Beth Wajda
Roberta Whitesides
Douglas Freymann
Christina Ward
Loretta Zich
Rebekah Reynolds
Bill VonDrasek
Rebecca Allen
Bryan Surek
Helena Wang
Lynne Renaud
Megan Behrent
Priscilla Crowther
Bill Von Drasek
Sandra Speva
Carolyn Hesse

Allen Oshinski

Miniature American Shep Julie Eskra
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